LSWCC Prism – Premier League Team Season 2014-2015
Premier League TWENTY20 - Fixtures
	Date/time
	Home Team
	 
	Away Team
	Venue
	MS 
	Full
Results

	Round 1 
	

	7 Sep(2:00 PM)
	Independents
	  def by  
	LSW Prism
	PKVR Park 
	[image: Official result]
	View 
	
	

	Round 3 
	

	21 Sep(2:00 PM)
	LSW Prism
	  def  
	Pakistan Association
	Mission Road 
	[image: Official result]
	View 
	
	

	Round 4 
	

	28 Sep(2:00 PM)
	HKCC
	  def  
	LSW Prism
	Hong Kong Cricket ...  
	[image: Official result]
	View 
	
	

	Round 5 
	

	12 Oct(2:00 PM)
	LSW Prism
	  def  
	KCC
	Mission Road 
	[image: Official result]
	View 
	
	



Premier League TWENTY20 – Points Table
	RANK
	TEAM
	P
	W2
	W1
	D
	L1
	L2
	WKTS
LOST 
	RUNS
FOR 
	WKTS
TAKEN 
	RUNS
AGST 
	POINTS
	NRR

	1
	LSW Prism
	4
	0
	3
	0
	1
	0
	23
	640
	32
	515
	12
	1.6476
	

	2
	HKCC
	4
	0
	3
	0
	1
	0
	29
	571
	31
	605
	12
	-0.2420
	

	3
	Pakistan Association
	4
	0
	2
	0
	2
	0
	30
	591
	33
	696
	8
	-1.3125
	

	4
	KCC
	4
	0
	1
	0
	3
	0
	31
	609
	28
	572
	4
	0.3259
	

	5
	Independents
	4
	0
	1
	0
	3
	0
	37
	612
	26
	635
	4
	-0.4050
	


Result: LSW Prism – Runners Up

Premier League 2 Day - Fixtures
	Date/time
	Home Team
	 
	Away Team
	Venue
	MS 
	Full
Results

	Round 1 
	

	1 Oct, 2 Oct(10:00 AM)
	HKCC
	  def  
	LSW Prism
	Hong Kong Cricket ...  
	[image: Official result]
	View 
	
	

	Round 2 
	

	1 Nov, 2 Nov(10:00 AM)
	KCC
	  def by  
	LSW Prism
	Kowloon Cricket Club 
	[image: Official result]
	View 
	
	

	Round 4 
	

	25 Dec, 26 Dec(10:00 AM)
	Pakistan Association
	  def  
	LSW Prism
	Mission Road 
	[image: Official result]
	View 
	
	



Premier League 2 Day – Points Table
	RANK
	TEAM
	P
	W2
	W1
	D
	L1
	L2
	WKTS
LOST 
	RUNS
FOR 
	WKTS
TAKEN 
	RUNS
AGST 
	POINTS
	NRR

	1
	HKCC
	3
	2
	1
	0
	0
	0
	34
	997
	60
	962
	49.97
	0.7974
	

	2
	Pakistan Association
	3
	0
	2
	0
	0
	1
	40
	574
	37
	617
	21.14
	0.2864
	
	U 

	3
	LSW Prism
	3
	0
	1
	0
	2
	0
	40
	800
	37
	947
	19.40
	-0.9186
	
	U 

	4
	KCC
	3
	0
	0
	0
	2
	1
	50
	860
	30
	705
	14.60
	-0.0610
	
	


Result: LSW Prism – 3rd

Premier League One Day - Fixtures
	Date/time
	Home Team
	 
	Away Team
	Venue
	MS 
	Full
Results

	Round 3 
	

	15 Mar(10:00 AM)
	HKCC
	  def  
	LSW Prism
	Hong Kong Cricket ...  
	[image: Official result]
	View 
	
	

	Round 4 
	

	22 Mar(10:00 AM)
	KCC
	  def by  
	LSW Prism
	Kowloon Cricket Club 
	[image: Official result]
	View 
	
	

	Round 5 
	

	29 Mar(10:00 AM)
	Pakistan Association
	  def  
	LSW Prism
	Mission Road 
	[image: Official result]
	View 
	
	

	Round 6 
	

	5 Apr(10:00 AM)
	LSW Prism
	  def by  
	KCC
	Kowloon Cricket Club 
	[image: Official result]
	View 
	
	

	Round 8 
	

	19 Apr(10:00 AM)
	LSW Prism
	  def by  
	HKCC
	Hong Kong Cricket ...  
	[image: Official result]
	View 
	
	

	Round 9 
	

	26 Apr(10:00 AM)
	LSW Prism
	  def  
	Independents
	Mission Road 
	[image: Official result]
	View 
	
	

	Round 10 
	

	1 May(10:00 AM)
	LSW Prism
	  def by  
	Pakistan Association
	Mission Road 
	[image: Official result]
	View 
	
	

	3 May(10:00 AM)
	Independents
	  def by  
	LSW Prism
	Mission Road 
	[image: Official result]
	View 
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]
Premier League One Day – Points Table
	RANK
	TEAM
	P
	W2
	W1
	D
	L1
	L2
	WKTS
LOST 
	RUNS
FOR 
	WKTS
TAKEN 
	RUNS
AGST 
	POINTS
	NRR

	1
	HKCC
	8
	0
	8
	0
	0
	0
	59
	2112
	80
	1344
	39.0
	2.8064
	A 

	2
	Pakistan Association
	8
	0
	5
	0
	3
	0
	56
	1416
	68
	1543
	24.0
	0.1981
	A 

	3
	KCC
	8
	0
	4
	0
	4
	0
	64
	1545
	76
	1453
	18.0
	0.2008
	A 

	4
	LSW Prism
	8
	0
	3
	0
	5
	0
	76
	1593
	58
	1785
	11.5
	-1.0059
	A 

	5
	Independents
	8
	0
	0
	0
	8
	0
	79
	1342
	52
	1883
	-2.0
	-2.1670
	


Result: LSW Prism – Ranked 4th
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